2024 New Member Training Class Schedule

Week
1
2
FS
3
4
5
FS
6
7
8
FS
9
10
FS
11
FS
12
FS

Date
8/27/2024

9/3/2024

9/7/2024
9/10/2024
9/17/2024

9/24/2024

9/28/2024
10/1/2024
10/8/2024
10/15/2024
10/19/2024
10/22/2024
10/29/2024
11/2/2024
11/5/2024

11/9/2024

11/12/2024

11/16/2024

Day
Tue

Tue

Sat

Tue

Tue

Tue

Sat

Tue

Tue

Tue

Sat

Tue

Tue

Sat

Tue

Sat

Tue

Sat

Topic
Orientation / Welcome / VMS

Observing Nature / Tour BRTC / Herbarium

Intro to Citizen Science /iNat / Terrestrial Habitats
Geology
Ecoregions of Texas / Soils

Ichthyology

Fish and Aquatic Systems

Entomology

Herpetology

Botany/Native Plants

Terrrestrial Plant Ecology & Identification
Mammalogy

Weather & Climate

Urban Landscapes

Ornithology

Habitat Reclamation

Texas Water Resources / Closing Ceremonies

Optional, make up if needed

Presenter
Training Team

Larry Hysmith / Heather
Prestridge

Dwight Bohlmeyer / Bruce Neville

/ Kim Roese

Kim Roese

Dana Roese / Sonia
Dwight Bohlmeyer

Dwight Bohlmeyer / Training
Team

Bruce Neville

Toby Hibbitts

Dwight Bohlmeyer / Kim Roese
Dwight Bohlmeyer / Kim Roese
Andrea Howard / Kim Roese
Chris Nowotarski

Dwight Bohlmeyer

Betty Vermeire / Bruce Neville
Jan Horbaczewski

Lucas Gregory / Training
Committee

Location
BRTC

BRTC

ENRTA
BRTC
BRTC

BRTC

Little Brazos River
BRTC

BRTC

BRTC

Lick Creek Park
BRTC

BRTC

Schob, city parks
BRTC

TMPA

BRTC

TBA



